s 5/27/1932

6/17/1932

6/18/1932

11/14/1932

12/31/1932

1/1/1933

1/1/1937

R.C. Bell leaves office
I. Homer Sutton is appointed

Oliver Bloodworth leaves office
Frank Hooper is appointed

Roscoe Luke leaves office
Hugh James MaclIntyre is appointed

Hooper Leaves office
John Benjamin Guerry elected to office

Jenkins Leaves office to go to the Supreme Court
Jule Wimberly Felton Elected to office
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