

5/27/1932	R.C. Bell leaves office I. Homer Sutton is appointed
6/17/1932	Oliver Bloodworth leaves office
6/18/1932	Frank Hooper is appointed
11/14/1932	Roscoe Luke leaves office Hugh James MacIntyre is appointed
12/31/1932	Hooper Leaves office
1/1/1933	John Benjamin Guerry elected to office
1/1/1937	Jenkins Leaves office to go to the Supreme Court Jule Wimberly Felton Elected to office

1938 - Logan Blahely (Clerk) leaves office
1938 - William England becomes new Clerk.